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HEXA

 PAINEL

MADE 

TONET
FENAFOR MG 

MANGUEIRAS

SICAM

PORDENONE

IWF

BARBERAM

ECOBRISA

CLIMATIZA.

ASORA

FREUD

BOSCH
ALLPARTS

WILER-KAR

EDANTEX
BRANYL

ANAY FITAS

SOPRANO

CORTTEX

TWILTEX

IMECO

GRUPO 

EKO 7
TBR

ZIMAQ

QT 

EQUIPAMENTOS

AMMA DESIGNALUCAST

COMPONENTS FIBRASCA
SCOLARI 

SISLIMPA

COM TATO

MEGA 

MOVELEIRO

ICONE 

PLÁSTICO

H QUÍMICA

METAL 

DESIGN

LATINO 

AMERICA

ALGIBA QUADRILATERO
DE TONI

METALÚRGICA

REVAL 

SERRAS
RUMATARI

TINO J. 

MANOSSO

FRANKLIN

INTERNATIONAL

GROSSL 

TECBRIL LEGGET E 

PLATT

MASUTTI 

COPAT

SOLUS 

COURO

REHAU INDUSTRIAL

ALTECNICA

ROCHESA

TRISOFT

SIM 

FERRAGENS

MUNZING

BONAPEL

ROZAC

SOLUTION 

CODE

LRB QUÍMICA

RENDICOLLA

MULTINOVA

ESPUMAS 

PRORELEX

FGVTN

AVANDTIS FOCCO

FITAFLEX

PROADEC

PIVABERNECK

INDAUX

EZDOOR

FIBRASIL

MORBACH 

PACAR

LUCIANO 

LAMINAS

MANUFATURA

AÇO 3D

SAS 

PLASTIC

TORCETEX

KANEFUSA

ALUMETAL

TINTAS

 FARBEN

JES-MAHI

GECELE

HAFELE GREENPLAC

CBP ESPUMAS 

INDUSTRIAIS

TAPETES 

SCHMITZ

AIRFIX 

ULTRA

LINE 

ATUADORES

MOVERGS

TIM

COMELZ

BRASIL

FREZITE
SERRAS 

SIROMAT
ATCAN ARMINIUS

WS 

EQUIPAMENTOS

RIBEIRÃO 

ENERGIA
CLEMAR

METALÚRGICA

CELINO

SEBRAE

BLUM DO BRASIL

DURATEX

FITAS REAL

BIGFER HETTICH 

DO BRASIL

PROMOB 

SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
FUNDIMEC

PLASTIBORDO

TABONE
AZA 

REPRES.

TEOWIN

BRASIL

CELSUS

LOGICA 

INFORMÁTICA

FORMÓBILE

REVISTA 

MÓBILE

PROAMB

AMFOR

COLABORA 

INTERNACIONAL

AFAMJAL

TECNO 

MUEBLE

VBF

 COMPONENTES

ENTRADA
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WC
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USBER

SAYERLACK

SERVIÇOS

ÁREA DE PROJETOS

PROJETO ROCHAS

LEGENDA:

WC

WC

WC

WC

H TESS

ALEPLAST

LASERFLEX

SPACE 

GLASS

FEPAM 

FERRAMENTAS

GIOSUL

AKEO 

INDUSTRIAL

MOVELSUL

SINDMÓVEIS 

BENTO 

GONÇALVES

PROJETO 

COMPRADOR/

LOUNGE 

INTERNACIONAL

CISER

LEITZ

FERRAGENS

GS 

PRO 

MARMO

REXFORT

15,00m²

FIMMA

BRASIL
CAMINO

15,00m²

PR
OJ

ET
O 

RO
CH

AS

RESIFLEX

IMPACTO 

POSITIVO

TOP SOLID INDFEMA
JP 

EMBALAGENS

DUPLAST

MUNDO DA MADEIRA

207m²

ATB

JOVIPLAST

REVISTA 

MOVEIS 

DE VALOR

SINALBRAS

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8

TECE 

DEKOR

MAFERCON

FRANZOI 

FERRAMENTAS
MTMREVISTA 

ROCHAS

DE CARLI

15,00m²

PALAGI

PROBON

PONTTA OKE

RUA 12  PAV. A RUA 12  PAV. A

WC

WC

CJ 

MARM. E GRANI.

15,00m²

PROJETO MARCENEIRO E 

FABRICA EM AÇÃO

LABORATÓRIO DE INOVAÇÃO/SENAI

GERMAN PAVILION 

BMWi / TIGRA

SIEMPELKAMP / BESTAR

ELETRONIC WOOD SYSTEMS

KOLL E CIE / ROTODECOR GmbH

ALUMA / VDMA

FERRAGENS

GS 
SICAD

VERTEX

BRDE

EF

KILLING

Eb3

ABRAPLAC

SERVIÇO

SERVIÇO

SERVIÇO

SERVIÇO

SERVIÇO

SERVIÇO

SERVIÇO

SERVIÇO

GUARARAPES

ELEVA

SERVICE

RBS

CODINTER

PERCINTEX

NICAWE

2M

METALNOX

PEDRAS 

ANDRETTA

15,00m²

MICFEL

15,00m²

QUALITY

15,00m²

WOOD MIZER

100m² FLORESTAL

CIPEM

60,00m²

AGEFLOR

12,00m²

F13

29,25m²
(6,5X4,5)

F20

F07

F25

F35 ECO 
FOGO 

BRIQUETES
12,00m²

F36 F37 F38 F39 F27 F28 F40

NEWMAQ
14,00m²

GERBRAZ

F32

F01 F02

16,00m²
(4X4)

F03

16,00m²
(4X4)

F04

SYSFLOR
20,00m²

F05

20,00m²
(4X5)

F06

SERF
20,00m²

F07 F08 F09

F14

INFASUL
20,00m²

F15

17,50m²
(3,5X5)

F16

DRV 
FERRAMENTAS

20,00m²

16,00m²
(4X4)

16,00m²
(4X4)

16,00m²
(4X4)

GNT 
MAQUINAS

12,00m²
TMSA E 

PLANALTO PICADORES
24,00m²

ANHUI 

DEEWANG 

OBER

DZAINER

SIEMPELKAMP

ROTOPLAST

PLANFLORA
12,00m²

TITO 
FERRAMENTAS

12,00m²

BOBINEX

ITAMAQ
20m²

20,00m²
(4X5)

20,00m²
(4X5)

20,00m²
(4X5)

16,00m²
(4X4)

F10
16,00m²

(4X4)

F11
12,00m²

(3X4)

F12

F17

GERBRAZ
20,00m²

F18

20,00m²
(4X5)

F19
ARTE 

DIAMANTE
20,00m²

F24 F26

F33 F34

INDÚSTRIAS 
BRUNO
20,00m²

SANDVIK

WAELZHOLZ

12,00m²
(3X4)
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